DISTRICT NAME

ACADEMY OF BEAUMONT

ALDINE 1SD

ALICE 1SD

ALPHONSO CRUTCH"S-LIFE SUPPORT CEN

AMARILLO 1SD

AMERICAN YOUTH WORKS CHARTER SCHOO

AMIGOS POR VIDA-FRIENDS FOR LIFE C

ANDREWS 1SD

ARANSAS COUNTY ISD

AUSTIN 1SD

AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOOL

BAY CITY 1SD

BEAUMONT 1SD

BEEVILLE 1SD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

123801

101902

125901

101817

188901

227801

101819

002901

004901

227901

212803

158901

123910

013901

CAMPUS

101

001
003
004
005
006

001

001

004
046
047

001

001

041

041

003
004
006
007
010
043
044
046
049

001

001
043

001
004
041

001

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

ACADEMY OF BEAUMONT

ALDINE HIGH SCHOOL
MACARTHUR HIGH SCHOOL
EISENHOWER HIGH SCHOOL
NIMITZ HIGH SCHOOL
HALL HIGH SCHOOL

ALICE H S

ALPHONSO CRUTCH"S-LIFE SUPPORT CE

PALO DURO H S
MANN MIDDLE
TRAVIS MIDDLE

AMERICAN YOUTH WORKS CHARTER SCHO

AMIGOS POR VIDA-FRIENDS FOR LIFE

ANDREWS MIDDLE SCHOOL

ROCKPORT-FULTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

JOHNSTON H S
LANIER H S
REAGAN H S
TRAVIS H S
JOHNSON H S
FULMORE MIDDLE
KEALING J H
BURNET MIDDLE
PORTER MIDDLE

AZLEWAY CHARTER SCHOOL

BAY CITY H S
MCALLISTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CENTRAL SENIOR H S
OZEN H S
AUSTIN MIDDLE

A C JONES HIGH SCHOOL

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE

SCHOOL

REQUIREMENT

NONE

STAGE
STAGE
NONE
STAGE
NONE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE
STAGE
STAGE

NONE

NONE

NONE

STAGE

STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE

STAGE
STAGE

STAGE

NONE
NONE

STAGE
NONE
NONE

STAGE

MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH
MATH
MATH

MATH
READ

MATH

READ
MATH
MATH
GRAD
MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

IMPROVEMENT

READ

READ

READ

READ
MATH

READ

READ

READ
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DISTRICT NAME

BIG SPRING ISD

BROWNSVILLE 1SD

BRYAN 1SD

CANUTILLO 1SD
CARROLLTON-FARMERS BRANCH 1SD
CENTER ISD
CHANNELVIEW 1SD
CLEVELAND 1SD

CLINT ISD

COASTAL BEND YOUTH CITY
COLEMAN ISD
CORPUS CHRISTI 1SD
COTULLA 1ISD

CROSSROADS COMMUNITY ED CTR CHARTE
CULBERSON COUNTY-ALLAMOORE 1SD

DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER

DALLAS 1SD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

114901

031901

021902

071907

057903

210901

101905

146901

071901

178803

042901

178904

142901

101827

055901

057804

057905

CAMPUS

001
043

002
003
004
007
048
127
115
001
001
102
041
001

001
002

001

041

003

001

001

001

001
002

001
002
003
005

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

BIG SPRING H S
BIG SPRING JUNIOR HIGH

PORTER H S

PACE H S

RIVERA H S

LOPEZ H S

BESTEIRO MIDDLE
LINCOLN PARK SCH

ANSON JONES ELEMENTARY
CANUTILLO H S

TURNER HIGH SCHOOL
CENTER INTERMEDIATE
ALICE JOHNSON J H
CLEVELAND H S

CLINT HIGH SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL

COASTAL BEND YOUTH CITY

COLEMAN J H

MILLER HIGH SCHOOL CTR FOR COMMUN

COTULLA H S

CROSSROAD COMMUNITY ED CTR CHARTE

VAN HORN H S

DALLAS CAN!
DALLAS CAN!

ACADEMY CHARTER
ACADEMY CHARTER

BRYAN ADAMS H S
W H ADAMSON H S
A MACEO SMITH H S
MOISES MOLINA H S

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE 1

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
REQUIREMENT

NONE

STAGE 1 READ

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ
STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH READ
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 MATH READ
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DISTRICT NAME

DALLAS

1SD

DEL VALLE 1SD

DIMMITT 1ISD

DONNA

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

DR M L GARZA-GONZALEZ CHARTER SCHO

EAGLE

EAGLE

EAGLE

EAGLE

EAGLE

EAGLE

EAGLE

ACADEMY OF BEAUMONT

ACADEMY OF DEL RIO

ACADEMY OF FORT WORTH

ACADEMY OF LAREDO

ACADEMY OF SAN ANTONIO

MT-SAGINAW 1SD

PASS 1SD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

057905

227910

035901

108902

178801

123802

233801

220807

240802

015818

220918

159901

CAMPUS

006
007
008
009
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
022
023
024
032
053
054
065

001
002
041
001
001
045
046
102
001
001
001
001
001
001
042

001

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

HILLCREST H S

THOMAS JEFFERSON H S
JUSTIN F KIMBALL H S
LINCOLN H S

L G PINKSTON H S
ROOSEVELT H S

W W SAMUELL H S
SEAGOVILLE H S

SOUTH OAK CLIFF H S

H GRADY SPRUCE H S
SUNSET H S

WOODROW WILSON H S
DAVID W CARTER H S
NORTH DALLAS H S
JAMES MADISON H S

J L LONG MIDDLE
THOMAS C MARSH MIDDLE
PEARL C ANDERSON MIDDLE

DEL VALLE H S
DEL VALLE OPPORTUNITY CTR
DEL VALLE J H

DIMMITT H S

DONNA HIGH SCHOOL
A P SOLIS MIDDLE SCHOOL
VETERANS MIDDLE SCHOOL
GUZMAN ELEMENTARY

DR M L GARZA-GONZALEZ CHARTER SCH

EAGELE ACADEMY OF BEAUMONT
EAGLE ACADEMY OF DEL RIO
EAGLE ACADEMY OF FORT WORTH
EAGLE ACADEMY OF LAREDO
EAGLE ACADEMY OF SAN ANTONIO
HIGHLAND MIDDLE

EAGLE PASS H S

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE

SCHOOL

REQUIREMENT

STAGE 1 MATH

NONE
STAGE
NONE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE
STAGE
NONE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE
STAGE

STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE
NONE
STAGE
NONE
NONE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE

STAGE

MATH
MATH
MATH
GRAD
READ

MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH
MATH

READ
MATH
GRAD
MATH
READ
MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH

READ

MATH

MATH

IMPROVEMENT

READ

MATH READ

READ

READ
READ

READ

READ
READ
READ

READ
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DISTRICT NAME

EAGLE PASS 1SD

EDCOUCH-ELSA 1SD

EDGEWOOD 1SD

EDINBURG CONSOLIDATED

EDNA 1SD

EHRHART SCHOOL

EL PASO ACADEMY

EL PASO ISD

ERATH EXCELS ACADEMY INC

FORT BEND ISD

FORT WORTH CAN ACADEMY

FORT WORTH 1SD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

108903

015905

108904

120901

123805

071804

071902

220803

079907

220804

220905

CAMPUS

002
042
109
110

001

002
003

002
042

042

001

001

001
002
003
004
006
008
009
012

001

046

001
002

001
004
008
009
044
045
048
051
052
058

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

FRANK CHISUM REGIONAL TECHNICAL

MEMORIAL J H
SAN LUIS EL
ROSITA VALLEY EL

EDCOUCH-ELSA H S

JOHN F KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL

MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

ECONOMEDES H S
HARWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

MEADIE PUMPHREY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOO

EHRHART SCHOOL

EL PASO ACADEMY EAST

ANDRESS H S
AUSTIN H S
BOWIE H S
BURGES H S

EL PASO H S
IRVIN H S
JEFFERSON H S
CHAPIN HS

ERATH EXCELS ACADEMY INC

CHRISTA MCAULIFFE MIDDLE

FORT WORTH CAN ACADEMY
RIVER OAKS

CARTER-RIVERSIDE H S
DIAMOND HILL-JARVIS H S
NORTH SIDE H S
POLYTECHNIC H S

ELDER MIDDLE

FOREST OAK MIDDLE

JAMES MIDDLE

MEACHAM MIDDLE
MEADOWBROOK MIDDLE
STRIPLING MIDDLE

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE
SCHOOL

REQUIREMENT

STAGE 1 GRAD
STAGE 1 READ

NONE
NONE

STAGE

STAGE
STAGE

STAGE
STAGE

NONE

NONE

STAGE

STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE

STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE
NONE

STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE

STAGE
NONE

STAGE
STAGE
STAGE

MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH
READ

MATH

MATH
MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH
MATH
READ
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
READ
MATH

MATH
MATH

IMPROVEMENT

READ

READ
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DISTRICT NAME

FORT WORTH ISD

GAINESVILLE 1SD

GALENA PARK 1SD

GALVESTON ISD

GATEWAY ACADEMY

GEORGE GERVIN ACADEMY

GEORGE 1 SANCHEZ

GEORGE I SANCHEZ CHARTER HS SAN AN

GIRLS & BOYS PREP ACADEMY

GONZALES 1SD

GREENVILLE 1SD

GULF SHORES ACADEMY

HARLANDALE 1SD

HARLINGEN CONS 1SD

HARRIS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CHA

HEIGHTS CHARTER SCHOOL

HEMPHILL 1SD

HEREFORD 1SD

HITCHCOCK 1SD

HONDO 1SD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

220905

049901

101910

084902

240801

015802

101804

015812

101805

089901

116905

101843

015904

031903

101811

101821

202903

059901

084908

163904

CAMPUS

059
127

041
004
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
108
001
002
004
042

001
002

001

001

101

001

001

001
041

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

DUNBAR MIDDLE
CHRISTENE C MOSS ELEMENTARY

GAINESVILLE J H

NORTH SHORE SR H S

BALL H S

GATEWAY ACADEMY (STUDENT ALTERNAT
GEORGE GERVIN CHARTER

GEORGE I SANCHEZ H S

GEORGE I SANCHEZ CHARTER H S SAN
GIRLS & BOYS PREP ACADEMY
GONZALES H S

INTERMEDIATE

GULF SHORES ACADEMY

MCCOLLUM H S

FRANK M TEJEDA ACADEMY

A LEAL JR MIDDLE

HARLINGEN H S
HARLINGEN H S - SOUTH

HARRIS COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION
HEIGHTS CHARTER SCHOOL

HEMPHILL EL

HEREFORD H S

HITCHCOCK H S

HONDO H S
MCDOWELL J H

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE 1
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
REQUIREMENT

STAGE 1 MATH READ
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
NONE

NONE

STAGE 3 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ
NONE

STAGE 1 READ
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH READ

STAGE 1 MATH
NONE

NONE
STAGE 1 GRAD
NONE
NONE
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ
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DISTRICT NAME

HONORS ACADEMY
HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL

HOUSTON 1SD

HUDSON 1SD
I AM THAT I AM ACADEMY
INSPIRED VISION ACADEMY

IRVING I1SD

JACKSONVILLE 1SD

JESSE JACKSON ACADEMY
KINGSVILLE 1SD

LA JOYA 1SD

LA MARQUE ISD

LA VILLA 1SD

LAKE WORTH ISD

LAMAR CONSOLIDATED 1ISD

LAREDO 1SD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

057825

101812

101912

003902

057818

057830

057912

037904

101831

137901

108912

084904

108914

220910

079901

240901

CAMPUS

005
001
004
009
018
030
041
061
066
067
001
001
002
004
005
041

002
004

001
042
001
003
004
001
001
001
001
002

003
043

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

HONORS ACADEMY

HOUSTON CAN! ACADEMY CHARTER SCHO
FURR H S

LEE H S

WHEATLEY H S

KAY ON-GOING ED CTR HIGH SCHOOL
ATTUCKS MIDDLE

MARSHALL MIDDLE

RYAN MIDDLE

SMITH EDUCATION CENTER

HUDSON H S

1 AM THAT 1 AM ACADEMY

INSPIRED VISION

NIMITZ H S

UNION BOWER CENTER FOR LEARNING
BOWIE MIDDLE

JACKSONVILLE H S
COMPASS CENTER

JESSE JACKSON ACADEMY
MEMORIAL MIDDLE

LA JOYA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
ALTER CTR FOR ED
JUAREZ/LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL
LA MARQUE H S

LA VILLA H S

LAKE WORTH H S

LAMAR CONS H S

NIXON H S

DR LEO CIGARROA H S
JOAQUIN CIGARROA MIDDLE

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE 1
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
REQUIREMENT

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 1 GRAD MATH
STAGE 1 GRAD MATH READ
STAGE 1 GRAD READ
STAGE 1 READ

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 READ

NONE

STAGE 2 MATH
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ

STAGE 1 READ
STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 MATH READ
NONE

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 READ
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DISTRICT NAME

LEANDER 1SD

LOS FRESNOS CONS 1SD

LUBBOCK 1SD

MANOR 1SD

MARBLE FALLS 1SD

MARLIN 1SD

MARSHALL 1SD

MASON 1SD

MCALLEN 1SD

MEXTA 1SD

MID-VALLEY ACADEMY

MISSION CONS 1SD

MOODY 1SD

NEW FRONTIERS CHARTER SCHOOL

NORTH EAST 1SD

NORTH FOREST ISD

NORTH HOUSTON H S FOR BUSINESS

NORTHSIDE 1SD

ONALASKA 1SD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

246913

031906

152901

227907

027904

073903

102902

157901

108906

147903

108804

108908

161910

015805

015910

101909

101834

015915

187910

CAMPUS

001

001

005

041

001

001
102

001
002

101
001
002
006
007
042
001
002
001
101
043

002
003

001

042

101

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

LEANDER H S

LOS FRESNOS HS

ESTACADO H S

MANOR MIDDLE SCHOOL

MARBLE FALLS H S

MARLIN H S
MARLIN EL

MARSHALL H S
MARSHALL ACHIEVEMENT CTR

MASON EL/JH SCHOOL

MCALLEN H S

MCALLEN MEMORIAL H S

ROWE H S

LAMAR ACADEMY

MEXIA J H

MID-VALLEY ACADEMY

VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
MOODY H S

NEW FRONTIERS CHARTER SCHOOL
KRUEGER MIDDLE

SMILEY H S
FOREST BROOK H S

NORTH HOUSTON H S FOR BUSINESS

RAYBURN MIDDLE

ONALASKA EL

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE
SCHOOL

REQUIREMENT

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE
NONE

STAGE
STAGE

STAGE
NONE
STAGE
STAGE
STAGE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
STAGE
STAGE

STAGE
STAGE

NONE

STAGE

NONE

1

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

READ

MATH

MATH
GRAD

MATH

READ

MATH
READ

MATH

IMPROVEMENT

READ
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DISTRICT NAME

ONE STOP MULTISERVICE CHARTER SCHO

ORANGE GROVE 1SD
PALESTINE 1SD

PAMPA 1SD

PANOLA CHARTER SCHOOL
PASO DEL NORTE ACADEMY
PECOS-BARSTOW-TOYAH 1SD

PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO 1SD

POR VIDA ACAD CHARTER H S

PORT ARTHUR 1ISD

POSITIVE SOLUTIONS CHARTER SCHOOL
PREMONT 1SD

PROGRESO 1SD

QUINLAN 1ISD

RAVEN SCHOOL

RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - AMARILLO
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - CORPUS C
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - MIDLAND
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY-KILLEEN

R10 GRANDE CITY CISD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

108801

125903

001907

090904

183801

071803

195901

108909

015801

123907

015814

125905

108910

116908

236801

188801

178804

165801

014801

214901

CAMPUS

001
002
003
041
001
002
001
001
001
001
002
003
043
001
041
001
041
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

001
042

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

ONE STOP MULTISERVICE H S

ONE STOP MULTISERVICE

ONE STOP MULTISERVICE

ORANGE GROVE J H

PALESTINE HIGH SCHOOL

P L C-PAMPA LEARNING CTR

PANOLA CS

PASO DEL NORTE ACADEMY

PECOS H S

PSJA H S

PSJA MEMORIAL H S

PSJA NORTH H S

LYNDON B JOHNSON J H

POR VIDA ACADEMY CHARTER H S
EDISON MIDDLE

POSITIVE SOLUTIONS CHARTER SCHOOL
PREMONT J H

PROGRESO H S

WH FORD HIGH SCHOOL

RAVEN SCHOOL

RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - AMARILL
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - CORPUS
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY - MIDLAN
KILLEEN-RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY -

R10 GRANDE CITY H S
RINGGOLD MIDDLE

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE 1
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
REQUIREMENT

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

STAGE 1 GRAD

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 1 GRAD

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 3 MATH READ

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH READ
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DISTRICT NAME

ROBSTOWN 1SD

ROMA 1SD

SAN ANTONIO CAN HIGH SCHOOL

SAN ANTONIO 1SD

SAN ANTONIO TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY

SAN BENITO CONS 1SD

SAN DIEGO ISD

SAN FELIPE-DEL RIO CONS 1SD

SANTA ROSA ISD

SHEPHERD 1SD

SINTON ISD

SOCORRO 1SD

SOUTH PLAINS ACADEMY

SOUTH SAN ANTONIO 1SD

SOUTHSIDE 1SD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

178909

214903

015817

015907

015823

031912

066902

233901

031914

204904

205906

071909

152803

015908

015917

CAMPUS

001

001
041

001

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
014

001

001
041

041
001
001
041
001
001
002
004
001
001
002
038

001
041

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

ROBSTOWN H S

ROMA H S
ROMA MIDDLE

SAN ANTONIO CAN HIGH SCHOOL

BRACKENRIDGE H S
BURBANK H S
EDISON H S

FOX TECHNICAL H S
HIGHLANDS H S
HOUSTON H S
JEFFERSON H S
LANIER H S
NAVARRO ACADEMY

SAN ANTONIO TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY

SAN BENITO H S
BERTA CABAZA MIDDLE

BERNARDA JAIME J H

DEL RIO H S

SANTA ROSA H S

SHEPHERD MIDDLE

SINTON H S

SOCORRO H S

MONTWOOD H S

AMERICAS H S

SOUTH PLAINS ACADEMY
SOUTH SAN ANTONIO H S
SO SAN ANTONIO H S WEST
COMPETENCY BASED H S AEP

SOUTHSIDE H S
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE 1
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
REQUIREMENT

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 READ

NONE

NONE

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
NONE

STAGE 1 READ
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 GRAD MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
NONE

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH READ
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DISTRICT NAME

SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTHWEST 1SD

SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL

SPRING BRANCH 1SD

TEKOA ACADEMY OF ACCELERATED STUDI
TERRELL 1SD
TEXAS CITY ISD

THERESA B LEE ACADEMY

TORNILLO ISD

TRANSFORMATIVE CHARTER ACADEMY
TYLER ISD

UNITED 1SD

UVALDE CONS 1SD

WACO 1SD
WALLER 1SD

WEST ORANGE-COVE CONS ISD
WEST 0SO ISD

WEST RUSK ISD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

101838

015912

015807

101920

123803

129906

084906

220806

071908

014802

212905

240903

232903

161914

237904

181906

178915

201914

CAMPUS

001

001
042

001

003
012

101

002

101

001

001
101

001
003
001
002
044
118
002
002
003
049
002
001
001

001

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTHWEST H S
SHARON CHRISTA MCAULIFFE JUNIOR H

SOUTHWEST PREPARATORY SCHOOL NORT

SPRING WOODS H S
SPRING BRANCH SCHOOL OF CHOICE

TEKOA ACADEMY OF ACCELERATED STUD
TERRELL H S

FRY INTERMEDIATE
THERESA B LEE ACADEMY

TORNILLO H S
TORNILLO ELEMENTARY

TRANSFORMATIVE CHARTER ACADEMY
JOHN TYLER H S

UNITED H S

UNITED SOUTH H S
SALVADOR GARCIA MIDDLE
JUAREZ/LINCOLN EL
EXCEL ACADEMY

WACO H S

UNIVERSITY H S

BRAZOS MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALLER H S

WEST ORANGE-STARK H S
WEST 0SO H S

WEST RUSK H S

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE 1

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
REQUIREMENT

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ
STAGE 1 MATH READ
NONE

NONE

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 READ
STAGE 1 READ

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

STAGE 1 MATH READ
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

NONE
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DISTRICT NAME

WICHITA FALLS 1SD

WILMER-HUTCHINS 1SD

WINFREE ACADEMY

YSLETA 1SD

ZAPATA COUNTY ISD

TEXAS

EDUCATION

AGENCY

OFFICE OF ACCOUNTABILITY AND DATA QUALITY

2004-05 SCHOOL

DISTRICT

243905

057920

057828

071905

253901

CAMPUS

001
004

002

001
002

001
002
003
005
007
008
010

001

IMPROVEMENT STATUS

CAMPUS NAME

HIRSCHI HS
WICHITA FALLS H S

WILMER-HUTCHINS H S

WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL IR
WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL LE

BEL AIR H S

EASTWOOD H S

PARKLAND H S

RIVERSIDE H S

J M HANKS H S

DEL VALLE H S

TEJAS SCHOOL OF CHOICE

ZAPATA H S

SEPTEMBER 28,2004

TITLE 1
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
REQUIREMENT

NONE
STAGE 1 MATH

NONE

NONE
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
NONE
STAGE 1 MATH
NONE
STAGE 1 MATH
STAGE 1 MATH
NONE

STAGE 1 MATH
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